Maria Montessori
Academy Education For Life

2026-2027 School Calendar (Preschool)

Designation Dates

Professional Development Tuesday, September 1°
School Opening Wednesday, September 2
Labour Day Monday, September 7t
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Wednesday, September 30"
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 12"
Remembrance Day Wednesday, November 11t
Professional Development Day Friday, November 13t

Last day of school before Winter Break Thursday, December 17t
School re-opens after Winter Break Monday, January 4t
Professional Development Friday, February 12t
Family Day Monday, February 15%

Last day of school before Spring Break Friday, March 12t

Good Friday Friday, March 26

Easter Monday Monday, March 29"

School re-opens after Spring Break Wednesday, March 31
Victoria Day Monday, May 24
Transition Ceremony Tuesday, June 15
Graduation Friday, June 18t

Last day of school for students Wednesday, June 30%



